Food Belts
A120COS/LS-BE habasit S2#

BEEEXESH
Y, BHEMT
A A&

B RO MI/AE

ot Sk
it il REETIEDEZEEZTE

B iniEiE/ REt

kAl (#15) PVCHEE

£ {8l (=) g

ek (&) &t

Xl (B ER) JIL—

IMAE (HE) RYIXTIL(PET)
TS 1
FE1TET—) A ($E) PVCE2PET#%
FETEL T (FE) &M
FETEL T (F5EH) FEfEE
FE4TE T8I (&ER) JIL—

S ERhE R x

JaA U MNIEERINTE I&Ly

SR X

BfiEE FDA Yes - Check Document of Compliance (DoC) in our Portal
BMmEE USDA 3]

BEmEEEUES) X

FDA, 21 CFR parts/sections 175.300 Resinous and polymeric coatings, 177.1630 Polyethlene pthalate polymers,
178.3297 Colorants for polymers This product meets the relevant requirements laid down in this regulation and is
applicable for direct contact with: - dry food (dry solids with the surface containing no free fat or oil, no end test
required) as listed in 21 CFR 176.170 (c) table 1, food type VIII Conditions of use D (hot filled or pasteurized below
150 degF) through G (frozen) as listed in 21 CFR 175.300(d) table 2

BHT—8L—k (J)—2R) 03.02.2022



Food Belts

A120COS/LS-BE habasit 254
BT —42
NLAES 3.3 mm 0.13 inch
NILLNEE 4.5 kg/m? 0.930 Ib/sqft
FRRE SRR (RIE) 23 °C -0 °F
FREE ERER (&) 82 °C 180 °F
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley) 035 -
slLEm 1524 mm 60.00 inch
On request other seamless manufacturing width 1829 mm 72 inch
Joining related properties
BESa(ULAR
Clipper #1 BHERREITIREI—Ca4U AR
TLyHRTF)L—7 10 x 80 tTFari-Oaqo b AR
Link to JDS:
10 x 80
BINS L T E mm 76 76
inch 3.00 3.00
BEMAHLEEDRNT—UE  mm 102
inch 4.00
B YHR5RAS N/mm 26
Ibf/in 150
AN EERA o
Fr)vo—3 o o
S 7HkE o X
H—T ks X X
FAITVOET X X
S ERR A2 E A o x

BT EEEEZH(23°C 1B ED0%)I=H 11 BEHEEZ L THY(DIN 50005/1SO 554) $BEZ AR B ICE DN TVFET
RINT——REHT T B0, EEMGIEEIZE DD TIRESNI-REBIET I EMSIATNVET, TOT7 AN POBERFT S
BELE, BEMTHRVARIZDNTIE, /WO URETHREINELESESL,

BHT—8L—k (J)—2R) 03.02.2022


https://portal.habasit.com/view/v_portal/details/11463/jds

Food Belts
A120COS/LS-BE habasit S

EEERIHE

M ZEEATEAND Y hitps://rims.habasit.com

WX A&

THRESR, KFE, LRIER

BE

BREODRARICEALTHEIIDEOVE A STETIDLELHDIEEIE. NADYLETERVAEDOE TSI,
HE

AEATRE(e)[X0.5% LU TITLAENTTEN, NLMZEEH TRYM T2 AFRETRERICNILIAETT di2ToavE
FETILTT L

FHMIE NN T—TORESIVRYRWICE T HIBEEIR 258 Y 50 /\AOYMETHERVNEHLE TS, B
HIEIMRMBEOFEND NIV REL TSN, FRANIVMEITRLWEZIELIIGATICRE L, RS FZITERREF I
RALE-BafmEEEAL TS0,

BERELHINEREIHVEEA

BRI N—T PVC Belts

HWRYTTN—T AR HE A L

S ERE

HROERAICEIIREEE (2TO/N\VIUYMIGICERAShERT—F —MIE#HINET)

I XREHEEEE, RELHORG (UTTABGIEVWNES ) ICEALTNVADYMIELNCEDEER, IR, HES . KBABLUEEA LTI
SYNIEBRRLES ) ICFFENLDEOISHRINET , BE LOEEETB R GH, REINT-R2 T LS <HE it TREN T BEBEV
BAER=aT7IIVERBIC, RELNNDYMIRTHIOV ICRBINE-RE LOEEZC SRSV, AR RDOAE, BRGEK. HREICETST TOXR
TAOEEIE, L %)’*é‘EEJ%t/IEé%o’chméhé?ﬁﬁfﬂ‘ﬁ‘ AHEBORSHE EREFLEEEENCHT 2BAECELTOAELENERES-

5 NHN ) = 5 N : ; I
[FRIAZ I DHDTEHYFE A, o TRS AT HBREIHH B/ E@Eﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬂ—ﬁﬁ%ﬁ'@ﬁﬁéﬁf FER( :E’DL\T—UD'C&‘)U EXRS
ISHITHH ML c‘:lil\TL%*ﬂL‘Té%@‘Cliﬁ)Uiﬁh HLOHRBLURERICLY, EHRICE-FEELISBB O ERATHONAI A HYE
P

SRBHTRMGRIE (SR REEAAREL XRTDOMD T R TDRE EI:ﬁbéﬂE DLNDT a)ﬁ&éi%u’&lﬁb‘f AERBETHROEE IR
o NADYNE BIRE IR DZ DM — YO REE (B mis, 155 aiE. *E*'H%i?ﬁ\?ab\-:&(:ﬁ?' FI=[LHLEBTE. RS
KREEEASELRRRORIEEAET A, CNLISRENELA ¥ ALl BAShHERICI TR
_héBEE{I:}aL\‘C CCIRANSNES  EXRAOHEAEEIL/ /D llfﬁl‘C%é% TIRAELDT, /\/\/JHiMEE%‘FE&BJ:UﬂE%sI By
TEEH. XHEUGOBEEMSINEREANICETSIEEFINE—TEN ol

)

9&\0

BHT—8L—k (J)—2R) 03.02.2022



